
RESOLUTION #f

Wl-IBREAS, thc  Torrance  County  Commission  in rcgular  Session  on
Wednesda)i,  March  22, 1995,  did propose  to authorize  line  item
transfers  in the  1994-95  FY  Budget,  and

WHEREAS, line  item  transfers  do  not  require  approval  from  the  Departmeiit  of
Finance  and  Administration,  and

WE  HEREBY, request  that  t}ie  following  line  item  transfers  be implemented  in
the  Torrance  County  1994-95  FY  Budget:

SENIOR  CITIZEN  FUND:  From:

102

102

205

223

102

102

To:

202

201

201

202

208

219

Amount

1562.70

100.00

200.00

72.00

1118.00

86.00

DONE at Estancia,  Torrancc  County,  New  Mexico  this  22nd  day  of  Marcli,
1995.

TORRANCE  COUNTY  COMMISSION

Attest:

Clerk  of  the  Board

Chairman

McmberlJ

Mcmber'


