

RESOLUTION # 95-20

WHEREAS,

the Torrance County Commission in regular session on

Wednesday, March 22, 1995, did propose to authorize line item

transfers in the 1994-95 FY Budget, and

WHEREAS,

line item transfers do not require approval from the Department of

Finance and Administration, and

WE HEREBY,

request that the following line item transfers be implemented in

the Torrance County 1994-95 FY Budget:

SENIOR CITIZEN FUND:	From:	<u>To:</u>	Amount
	102	202	1562.70
	102	201	100.00
	205	201	200.00
	223	202	72.00
	102	208	1118.00
	102	219	86.00

DONE

at Estancia, Torrance County, New Mexico this 22nd day of March, 1995.

TORRANCE COUNTY COMMISSION

Chairman

Attest:

Clerk of the Board